MOXTEK®
Moxtek® manufactures low-power, miniature X-ray sources for a variety of
applications including handheld and benchtop instruments. Moxtek sources are
small, lightweight, and can be packaged into custom enclosures. The MAGNUM®
X-ray source produces high output with a small spot size.
40kV Cable with MAGNUM®
Datasheet
X-ray

MOXTEK®
Ordering Information
40kV MAGNUM® Mechanical Drawing
•  MAGNUM® tube potted in a brass shield
•  High voltage power supply potted on an aluminum shell
•  Standard high voltage wiring length of  292mm, (11.5 inches)
•  High voltage insulation- silicone potting
•  FTC-200 Controller. Source can also operate using analog DC voltage
   signals
•  Variable high voltage wiring length 100-292mm, (4.0 to 11.5 inches)
•  Additional target materials available
Standard Package
Source Controller Options
*Customizable Options- Customer to Specify
Part Number Anode Type
Be Foil
Thickness
(µm)
TUB00045-AG1 Ag 250
TUB00045-AG2 Ag 125
TUB00045-W01 W 250
TUB00045-PD1 Pd 250
TUB00045-RH2 Rh 125
TUB00045-RH3 Rh 125
TUB-DATA-1004, Rev H
Subject to technical change without notice
WARNING
X-rays are emitted from the sides and ends of this product when energized. Moxtek takes actions to reduce